
Barware
Hawaii Gold Pineapple 20oz (57cl)
F92061-000000-B01001

From the Creative Bar collection this generous Hawaii Cocktail tumbler adds a
dash of luxurious glamour to the bar.

Stainless Steel with Gold finish
 - Removable lid forms a stand for the tumbler
 - Complete with matching straw

Category Barware > Creative Bar

Range Hawaii

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Standard

Dimensions 96 x 96 x 200 mm

Colour Gold

Launched 2017

Outer Barcode 5060020694226

Pack Size Box of 1

Commodity Code 7418101000

Country Of Origin India

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

200

96

96

19.5

57

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0027

0.094

0.42

0.5

110

220

110

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

441

441

49

9
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